
Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX

Jean OOMS
hamok
Course : H. Masters E (#1) 

--/2 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. 242 00:09:05 546m 16'38"/km
2. 236 00:02:19 00:11:24 143m 16'12"/km
3. 230 00:11:41 00:23:05 431m 27'06"/km
4. 210 00:13:22 00:36:27 485m 27'34"/km
5. 213 00:10:33 00:47:00 287m 36'46"/km
6. 215 00:03:48 00:50:48 132m 28'47"/km
7. 216 00:03:30 00:54:18 138m 25'22"/km
8. 219 00:09:36 01:03:54 124m 77'25"/km
9. 223 00:03:39 01:07:33 139m 26'16"/km

10. 999 00:03:32 01:11:05
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